City of Spokane New Business Licenses - By Business Name

Description

to
Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC
8/2/2012

T12114433BUS PRO ASPHALT SEAL CO OF SPOKANE 824 W QUEEN AVE SPOKANE WA 99205 238990
509 288 8139
Cotes, Joshua; Mendoza, Jo:

T12000697TEM BETTERPHOTO WORKSHOP 1316 N LINCOLN ST SPOKANE WA 99201 611610
Keating, Chris

T12114434BUS R & E CONSTRUCTION 5514 N MOORE ST SPOKANE WA 99205 236115
509 863 8681
Emswiler, Eric

T12114435BUS ALSLEBEN INDUSTRIES PAINTERS SPOKANE VALLEY WA 238320
Alsleben, Daniel

T12114436BUS PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF WASHING 35 W 8TH AVE SPOKANE WA 621111
Hawkins, Thomas; Twiggs, C
Bianco, Vivian

T12114437BUS PEDIATRIX MEDICAL GROUP OF WASHING 800 W 5TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 621111
Hawkins, Thomas; Twiggs, C
Bianco, Vivian

T12114438BUS PENSER NORTH AMERICA INC LACEY WA 541618
360 455 4128
Waldens, Phil; Parks, Barrett

T12114439BUS L & KHEATING NINE MILE WA 238220
La Valle, Larry G

T12114440BUS F R QUINN TAXI SERVICE 2314 N HAYFORD RD SPOKANE WA 099224 485310

509 568 8000

Quinn, Fernando

All Other Specialty Trade
Contractors

Fine Arts Schools

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Painting and Wall Covering
Contractors

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Other Management Consulting
Services

Plumbing, Heating, and
Air-Conditioning Contractors

Taxi Service
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

8/1/2012

T12114441BUS

T12114442BUS

T12114443BUS

T12114444BUS

T12114445BUS

T12114397BUS

T12114398BUS

T12114399BUS

T12114400BUS

T12000696TEM

CASSIDY ROOFING INC

Cassidy, Lucas

ENLIGHTIUM
509 944 1351

Soldyankin, Oleg
SAJU ART ZEN

Kelch, Sayuri

ROY MCNEARNEY
509 868 5456

Mcnearney, Roy

AUTOMOTIVE SPECIALTIES AUTO SALES It
509 484 5000

Silver, David; Silver, Elisobet

WYTEK CONTROLS INC
503 691 9002

Chamseddine, Wael

EVERGREEN DEALER & INSUR SERV
800 632 7514

Constable, Kirk C

HALF - FAERIE PUBLISHING
509 993 9780

Baker, Heather T

HEIDI GARRETT

Baker, Heather T

WELL GROUNDED ELECTRIC

Comer, Jeffrey; Burt, Briana

3634 W HEROY AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

1918 W CLARKE AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

AIRWAY HEIGHTS WA

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

2903 N MADELIA ST SPOKANE WA 00000

TUALATIN OR

1314 E BLACKWOOD LN SPOKANE WA 99223

3624 E 27TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99223

3624 E 27TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99223

LYNNWOOD WA

238160

541613

454390

48531

423110

238210

52421

511130

511130

238210

Roofing Contractors

Marketing Consulting Services

Other Direct Selling Establishments

Taxi Service

Automobile and Other Motor
Vehicle Merchant Wholesalers

Electrical Contractors

Insurance Agencies and

Brokerages

Book Publishers

Book Publishers

Electrical Contractors
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

7/31/2012

7/30/2012

T12114401BUS

T12114402BUS

T12114403BUS

T12114377BUS

T12114378BUS

T12114379BUS

T12114380BUS

T12000695TEM

T12114381BUS

T12000693TEM

ALL ABOUT SMILES PLLC
509 327 5528

Frahm, Timothy; Johnson, R«
THANH'S ALTERATIONS

Nguyen, Thanh
SPALINGER'S HVAC

Spalinger, Eric

CARL OWENS
509 430 1928

Owens, Carl

SIGN CHICKS
509 230 2172

Holmes, Sherrie

D & D ENTERPRISES
425 281 3016

Duke, Doug

PACE STAFFING NETWORK
425 454 1075

Knetzen, Jeanne

SPECIALTY ELECTRIC INC

Mendenhall, Ken

OZ FITNESS
509 744 9378

Nicols, Jared

IN SOLAR CO

Kim, Evelyn

4610 N ASH ST SPOKANE WA 99205

3119 N NEVADA ST SPOKANE WA 99207

3111 W ROWAN AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

AIRWAY HEIGHTS WA

8115 E LIBERTY AVE SPOKANE WA 99212

660 S THOR ST SPOKANE WA 99202

BELLEVUE WA

WOODINVILLE WA

1515 S TECHNOLOGY BLVD SPOKANE WA 99224

FEDERAL WAY WA

621210

811490

238220

238990

339950

485310

561320

238210

713940

238210

Description

Offices of Dentists

Clothing Repair Shop

Plumbing, Heating, and
Air-Conditioning Contractors

All Other Specialty Trade

Contractors

Sign Manufacturing

Taxi Service

Temporary Help Services

Electrical Contractors

Fitness and Recreational Sports
Centers

Electrical Contractors
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Description

Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T12000694TEM MEL N ME 2401 W SINTO AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 453910
Wibisono, Kathy

T12114341BUS JMS STONE WORKS 1012 W 9TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99204 238340
509 828 8718
Schmidt, Joshua

T12114342BUS TELESPHERE NETWORKS KENNEWICK WA 99336 517110
Peterson, Clark; Weibling, De

T12114343BUS INK HEALTH LLC 401 W 1ST AVE SPOKANE WA 99201 424210
509 554 8345
Weishaar, Dixie; Weishaar, L

T12114344BUS ORIENTAL FOOD STORE 1403 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 99202 44511

509 327 3478
Ha, Dong Hae

Pet and Pet Supplies Stores

Tile and Terrazzo Contractors

Wired Telecommunications
Carriers

Drugs and Druggists' Sundries
Merchant Wholesalers

Supermarkets and Other Grocery
(except Convenience) Stores
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